
                 2016 Junior Football Calendar            

Wednesday, 10 February 2016 Junior Delegates Meeting 
Sunday, 20 March 2016 Round 1 
Sunday, 27 March 2016 EASTER 
Sunday, 3 April 2016 Round 2 
Sunday, 10 April 2016 Round 3 
Wednesday, 13 April 2016 Round 19 
Sunday, 17 April 2016 Junior Cup Prelim Round 
Sunday, 24 April 2016 Round 4 (ANZAC Day Weekend) 
Sunday, 1 May 2016 Round 5 
Sunday, 8 May 2016 Junior Cup Round 1 
Wednesday, 11 May 2016 Round 20 & Catch Up Matches 
Sunday, 15 May 2016 Round 6 
Sunday, 22 May 2016 Round 7 
Sunday, 29 May 2016 Junior Cup Round 2 
Sunday, 5 June 2016 Round 8 
Saturday, 11 June 2016 SAJSA State Championships 
Sunday, 12 June 2016 SAJSA State Championships 
Monday, 13 June 2016 SAJSA State Championships (Queens Birthday) 
Wednesday, 15 June 2016 Junior Delegates Meeting - TBC 
Sunday, 19 June 2016 Round 9 
Sunday, 26 June 2016 Round 10 
Sunday, 3 July 2016 Junior Cup Quarter Finals & Catch Up Games 
Sunday, 10 July 2016 Round 11 

Sunday, 17 July 2016 
Junior Cup Semi Finals 
Round 21 JPL & JSL & Catch Up Games 

Thursday, 21 July 2016 Boys STIC 
Friday, 22 July 2016 Boys STIC & Catch-up Matches 
Saturday, 23 July 2016 Boys STIC & Catch-up Matches 
Sunday, 24 July 2016 Boys STIC & Catch-up Matches 
Wednesday, 27 July 2016 Round 22 & Catch Up Games 
Sunday, 31 July 2016 Round 12 
Sunday, 7 August 2016 Round 13 
Sunday, 14 August 2016 Junior Cup Finals 
Sunday, 21 August 2016 Round 14 
Sunday, 28 August 2016 Round 15 
Sunday, 4 September 2016 Round 16 
Sunday, 11 September 2016 Round 17 
Sunday, 18 September 2016 Round 18 
Sunday, 25 September 2016 Catch-up Matches 
Wednesday, 28 September 2016 Junior Delegates Meeting - TBC 
Friday, 14 October 2016 FFSA Celebration of Football 

 


